
Uniform Price List May 2024 
 

Please order online at Just-schoolwear.co.uk 

Delivery Options – Home £4.95 

Click and Collect from Just Schoolwear Shop – Free of Charge 

Arnold-Tues/Thurs 10am-4pm – Sat 10am-3pm 

Long Eaton – Sat 10am-3pm 

West Bridgford – Tues/Thurs 10am-4pm – Sat 10am-3pm 

 
  just-schoolwear.co.uk 

 
Unit 3 Calverton Business Park, Hoyle Road, Calverton, Nottingham, NG14 6QL 

tel: 01159-652869 ■ fax: 08452-804-979 ■ web: www.just-schoolwear.co.uk ■ email: sales@just-schoolwear.co.uk 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Style Colour 24 
3/4yrs 

26 
5/6yrs 

28  
7/8 yrs 

30 
9/10yrs 

32 
11/12yrs 

34 
13yrs 

Price Total 

Child’s Polo Shirt 
 

White       £7.95  

Child’s Polo Shirt Royal 
Blue 

      £7.95  

Child’s Sweatshirt Ocean 
Blue 

      £10.95  

Child’s Cardigan 
 

Ocean 
Blue 

      £10.95  

Child’s Polar 
Fleece 

Royal 
Blue 

      £13.95  

Child’s Reversible 
Jacket 

Royal 
Blue 

      £23.95  

  36 38 40 42 44 46   

Adult’s Polo Shirt White 
 

      £10.95  

Adult’s Polo Shirt Royal 
Blue 

      £10.95  

Adult’s Cardigan 
 

Ocean 
Blue 

      £13.95 
 

 

Adult’s 
Sweatshirt 

Ocean 
Blue 

      £13.50  

  S M L XL XXL    

Adult’s Polar 
Fleece 

Royal 
Blue 

      £17.50 
 

 

Adult’s 
Reversible Jacket 

Royal 
Blue 

      £28.75  

 

Premium PE Bag Royal 
Blue 

      £5.95  

Premium Book 
Bag 

Royal       £6.95  

Foxwood Academy 
Derby Road 
Bramcote 
Nottingham 
NG9 3GF 

  

Date:    ________________ 
 
Name:  ________________ 
 
Order # ________________ 


